
 

 
 

   
 

 
ORGANIZATION CONTACT PHONE/EMAIL ADDRESS 

Community Hope, Inc. Michael Armstrong, CEO 973.463.9600  x302 
jmarmstrong@communityhope-nj.org  

959 Route 46 East, Ste.402 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 

Family Promise of Morris 
County Joann Bjornson, ED 

973-998-0820 
j.bjornson@familypromisemorris.
org  

PO Box 1494 
Morristown, NJ 07962 

Homeless Solutions, Inc. Daniel McGuire, CEO 
973.993.0900 
danmcguire@homelesssolutions.o
rg  

6 Dumont Pl. 
Morristown, NJ  07960 

Housing Partnership Jessica Padilla-Gonzalez, 
ED 

973.659.9222 
jessica.padilla@hpnj.us  

2 East Blackwell St. 
Dover, NJ  07801 

Interfaith Food Pantry 

 
Russell Hall, Board 
Member 
 

973.538.8049 
russh@verizon.net  

2 Executive Dr. 
Morris Plains, NJ 07950 

Jersey Battered Women's 
Service Inc. 
 

 
Lakeland Bank 
 
 

Patty Sly 
Executive Director 
 
 

James M. Nigro, 
Executive VP 
Chief Risk Officer 
 

973-539-4068 
Patty@jbws.org 
 

 
973-697-6140 x800318 
jnigro@lakelandbank.com 
 
 

P.O. Box 1437 
Morristown, NJ 07962 
 
 

250 Oak Ridge Rd, 
Oak Ridge, NJ 07438 
 
 

Madison Affordable 
Housing Corp. 
 

Louis A. Riccio, ED 
 
 

973.377.0258 
lriccio@madisonha.com  
 

24 Central Ave. 
Madison, NJ 07940 
 

Mental Health Association of 
Morris County 

Louis A. Schwarcz,  
President and CEO 
 

973.334.3496 Ext. 101 
Lschwarcz@mhamorris.org  
 

100 Rt. 46 East, Building C 
Mountain Lakes, NJ 07046 
 

Morris County Affordable 
Housing Corp. Roberta L. Strater, ED 973-540-0389 

rstrater@morriscountyha.org 

99 Ketch Rd. 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
 

Morris County  
Community Development Timothy Tansey, Director 973.285.6060 

ttansey@co.morris.nj.us  

P.O. Box 900 
Morristown, NJ  07962-
0900 

Morris Co Continuum of 
Care Jeff Bashe, Member 973-285-6851  

jbashe@optonline.net  
CoC Lead Agency POB 900, 
Morristown, NJ 07963 

Morris Habitat for Humanity, 
Inc. 

Blair 
Schleicher Bravo, CEO 

973.891.1934  Ext. 102 
Blair.bravo@morrishabitat.org  

274 South Salem St. 
Randolph, NJ  07869 

NewBridge Services, Inc. Robert Parker, CEO 
 

973 839-2520 
parker@newbridge.org  

7 Industrial Dr. 
Pequannock, NJ  07440 

Our House, Inc. 
 
Peapack Gladstone Bank 
 
Community Volunteer 
 

Diane Driscoll, Director 
of Housing Development 
 
Margaret Volk, VP 
 
Philip Van Kirk 
 
 

908-464-8008 Ext. 123 
ddriscoll@ourhousenj.org 
 

908.719.6541 
volk@pgbank.com 
 
973. 224.4864 
phil.vankirk@verizon.net 
 

76 Floral Ave.,  
Murray Hill, NJ 07974 
 
500 Hills Drive, Suite 300 
Bedminster, NJ 07921 
 

17 Trails End, Morristown, 
NJ  07960 
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